
Pos  
1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

No.  
132 

164 

644 

8 

66 

34 

1 

Team  
3 MOMI 

PIAGGIO TEAM 

ZEBRA TEAM 

MOTOSERVICE R.T. 

SUKA TEAM 

BRANCO R.T. 

BRANCO 2 

Laps  
34 

34 

34 

33 

33 

32 

29 

Total Tm  
1:00:50.927 

1:02:27.596 

1:02:39.198 

1:01:09.762 

1:01:21.437 

1:02:36.614 

1:02:17.982 

Diff  

1:36.669 

1:48.271 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

2 Laps 

5 Laps 

Gap  

1:36.669 

11.602 

1 Lap 

11.675 

1 Lap 

3 Laps 

Best Tm  
1:41.199 

1:41.816 

1:45.374 

1:41.176 

1:46.708 

1:51.363 

1:46.965 

Driver 1  
Massimiliano Mattevi - 

Marco Pasquini - 

Primož Pleško - 

Gasser - 

Giandomenico Bazzana - 

S. Ramazzotto - 

Steafno Velori - 

D2  
Francesco Pellin 

Carlo Castiglioni 

Jože Jankovec - 

Hunterthiner - 

Mirko Berta 

A. Frigo 

G. Guadagnini 

D3  

Emi Kotvica  

Brugger 

Sorted on Laps
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KING OF GROBNIK 
16.09.2016. 

ENDURANCE  "KING" 

Race (1:00:00 Time) started at 16:01:28 

Grobnik 4,168 km 

16.9.2016. 15:00 


